VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item C-40 Department of Military Affairs

| Item C-40 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2025 | Second Year - FY2026 |
|----------------------------------|---------------------|----------------------|
| Mjrp Maintenance Reserve (10893) | \$2,000,000 | \$0 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| Federal Trust | \$2,000,000 | \$0 |